Utility Transfer & Insurance: Palm Beach Gardens

Electricity

Gas

Water & Sewer

Garbage & Recycling
Hazardous Waste Disposal
Cable TV & Internet

Post Office

Library

Hospital

Police

Insurance

Florida Power & Light
Teco

Seacoast Utilities
Waste Management
Solid Waste Authority
Comcast

US Postal Service
North County Regional
PBG Medical Center
PBG Police Department
Palm Beach Insurance Group

Celedinas Insurance Group
Tequesta Insurance Agency

561-697-8000

877-832-6747

561-627-2920

561-547-4000

561-697-2700

561-876-3262

561-799-4068

561-626-6133

561-622-1411

561-799-4406

561-624-0361

561-622-2550
561-746-4546



